
 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

 
 

 
 

 

   
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Ursinus College Guide for Student Information 

Topic Refer To Topic Refer To 

Campus Jobs 

Human Resources 
Kelley Williams 

kwilliams@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3589 

Mail & Package 
Services 

Facilities Services – Mail Room 
Meghan Aiman 

mailcenter@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3483 

Career opportunities 
and internships 

Career & Professional 
Development Office 
career@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3599 

Meal Plans 

Dietary Needs 

Dining Services 
http://foodservices.ursinus.edu/index.html 

610-409-3602 

Ursinus Institute for Student Success 
Shammah Bermudez 

sbermudez@ursinus.edu 
484-762-4329 

Choosing a major 

Faculty Advisor 
or 

Career & Professional 
Development Office 
career@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3599 
or 

Ursinus Institute for Student Success 
ursinusinstitute@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3400 

On or off-campus 
living assistance 

Resident Advisor or 
Assistant Director of Residence Life 

Residence Life 
residencelife@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3590 

Community Service 
and Civic Engagement 

UCARE 
Ursinus Center for Advocacy, 

Responsibility, and Engagement 
Katie Turek 

kturek@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3115 

Religious or spiritual 
support 

Religious and Spiritual Life 
Rev. Terri Ofori, Chaplain 

610-409-3674 

Diversity 
Programs 

Institute for Inclusion & Equity 
Terrence Williams 

twilliams@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3719 

Reserving residence 
hall lounges 

Residence Life 
Lynda Manz 

lmanz@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3590 

Greek Life 

Leadership Development & 
Student Activities 

Todd McKinney 
tmckinney@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3608 

Scholarships and 
fellowships 

Academic Affairs 
Kelly Sorenson 

ksorenson@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3593 

International student 
programs 

Center for International Programs 
Paula Alvarez 

palverez@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3749 

Student Account 
advice 

Office of Student Financial Services 
finaid@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3600 

Intramural Sports 

Athletic Training Room 
Kathy Wright 

kwright@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3498 

Student Clubs & 
Organizations 

Leadership Development & 
Student Activities 

Todd McKinney 
tmckinney@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3608 

LGBTQA student 
programs 

Rainbow Resource Center 
rainbowresourcecenter@ursinus.edu 

610-409-3719 
Study Abroad 

Center for International Programs 
Melissa Hardin 

mhardin@ursinus.edu 
610-409-3749 
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